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INVITED MEMBERS OF THE MENTAL HEALTH STEERING GROUP 29 NOVEMBER 2004 
 
 
 
Name 

 
Designation 

 
Organisation 

 
Contact Details 

 
Address 

 
Sally 
Banister 

 
Commissioning 
Manager 

 
SWPCT 

 
sally.banister@southwiltshire-pct.nhs.uk 
01722 329404 ext.235 

 
Community Offices 
Avon Approach 
Salisbury 
SP1 3SL 
 

Deborah 
Burke 

Nurse Member of 
Professional 
Executive 
Committee 

 
SWPCT 

 
deborahburke@wiltshire.gov.uk 
 
01722 410814 
 

 
CTPLD 
44-48 Bedwin Street 
Salisbury 
SP1 3UW 
 

 
Chris 
Chorley 

 
Assistant 
Director 

 
Wilts C Council 
Dept of Adult and 
Community 
Services 
 

 
chrischorley@wiltshire.gov.uk 
 
01225 713505 

County Hall 
Bythesea Road 
Trowbridge 
BA14 8LE 

 
Dr. Ken 
Clark 

 
GP and Chair of 
Professional 
Executive 
Committee 

 
SWPCT 

 
doris.grant@gp-j83052.nhs.uk 
 
01722 322726 

 
67 Castle Street 
Salisbury 
SP1 3SP 
 

 
Dr. Gwyn 
Davies 

 
Consultant 
Psychiatrist and 
Clinical Lead 

 
AWP 

 
gwyn.davies@awp.nhs.uk 
 
01722 820310 
 

 
Heathwood 
Fountain Way 
Wilton Road 
Salisbury 
SP2 7FD 
 

 
Helen 
Haddock 

 
Service User 
Involvement 
Worker 

 
Wiltshire & 
Swindon Users 
Network 

 
salisbury.wsun@virgin.net 
 
01722 421345 

 
Greencroft House 
42-46 Salt Lane 
Salisbury 
SP1 1EG 



     Appendix 4 

E:\modernGov\Data\Committ\Intranet\Health Overview & Scrutiny Committee (WCC)\20050323\Agenda\Item No. 6 - Modernising Mental Health Services in South Wiltshire - Report on Formal Public Consultation - Apdx 30.doc 

2 
 

 
Anna 
Lewis 

 
Locality Manager 

 
AWP 

 
anna.lewis@awp.nhs.uk 
 
01722 820378 

 
Beechlydene 
Fountain Way 
Wilton Road 
Salisbury 
SP2 2FD 
 

 
Larraine 
Marriott 

 
Chair 

 
South Wiltshire 
Carers Support 

 
carerssupport@bedwinstreet.fsnet.co.uk 
 
01722 322746 

 
60 Bedwin Street 
Salisbury 
SP1 3  
 

 
Lynda 
Novak 

 
Development 
Consultant 

 
National Institute 
for Mental Health 
in England 
(South West) 
 

 
lnovak@tiscali.co.uk 
 

 

 
Richard 
Stone 

 
Service User 

  
 - 

 
rich.stone@ntlworld.com 
 
01722 513617 
 

 
6A Wilton Road 
Salisbury 
SP2 7EE 

 
Sarah 
Robinson 

 
Director of 
Planning 
Partnership and 
Primary Care 
 

 
South Wiltshire 
Primary Care 
Trust 

 
sarah.robinson@southwiltshire-pct.nhs.uk 
 
01722 329404 ext. 236 
 

 
Community Offices 
Avon Approach 
Salisbury 
SP1 3SL 

 
Malcolm 
Sinclair 

 
Locality Manager 

 
AWP 

 
malcolm.sinclair@awp.nhs.uk 
 
01380 731298 
 

 
Swindon Children 
Services 
Green Lane Hospital 
Devizes 
SN10 5DS 
 

 
Michael 
Stroud 

 
Service User 

 
 

 
michael.stroud@tiscali.co.uk 
 
 

 
44 Hamilton Road 
Salisbury 
SP1 2TG 
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Ros 
Hartley 
 

 
Director of 
Primary Care 
and 
Commissioning 

 
Swindon Primary 
Care Trust 

 
ros.hartley@swindon-pct.nhs.uk 
 
01793 708713 
 

 
Swindon NHS Primary 
Care Trust 
North Swindon District 
centre 
Thamesdown Drive 
Swindon 
SN25 4AN 
 

 
Terry 
White 

 
Chair 

 
South Wiltshire 
Patient and 
Public 
Involvement 
Forum 
 

 
01722 718510 

 
Coombe Bissett House 
Coombe Bissett 
Salisbury 
SP5 4JT 
 

 
Teresa 
Wells 
 

 
Coordinator of 
Mental Health 

 
Swan Advocacy 

 
teresa@swanadvocacy.org.uk 
 
01722 341851 

 
148 Fisher ton Street 
Salisbury 
SP2 7QW 
 

 
Win 
Armand- 
Smith 

 
Service Manager 

 
Alzheimers 
Society 

 
alzheimers_salisbury@talk21.com 
 
01722 326236 
 

 
29a Brown Street 
Salisbury 
SP1 2AS 

 
Elizabeth 
Bartlett 

 
Counsellor 

 
Alzheimers 
Society 
 

 
alzheimers_salisbury@talk21.com 
 
01722 326236 
 

 
29a Brown Street 
Salisbury 
SP1 2AS 

 


